European Youth Olimpic Festival

Previous race

194 K1 Women 200m U15-U16 Final B

1 Laura Pedersen Ljungholm (27)

2 Hanna Pashchanka (10)

3 Romana Jakubisova (132)

4 Anastazija Bajuk (124)

Related races

4 DEN
3 BLR
1 SVK
2 SRB

Next race

July 29, 2017
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Qualification |, Qualification Ill, Qualification IV, Qualification V, Qualification VI, Qualification VII, Heat I,
Heat Il, Heat lll, Heat IV, Semi-final |, Semi-final I, Final A, Qualification Il

Chief Official: Miroslav HAVIAR
Course Umpire: Geza THURMER
Course Umpire: Zoltan CZELLAI
Course Umpire: Adam SZABO

Start: Gyérgy DENES

Start: Gergo GICZY

Finish line Judge: Hana CHARVATOVA

& Air: 30.3 °C°C

Previous race

% Wind: -m/s

% Water: 24 °C°C

Next race



